Please Read	CIT	Y OF PORT		PERMIT IS
Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	_	PERMIT	TION Permit	Number: 051089 SEP 1 9
This is to certify t	hat Anderson Leonard/TBD			961 13
has permission to	Single Family House w/ atta	to I garage		CITY OF PO
AT MALICE ST			389 A007001	0111
•	at the person or persons isions of the Statutes of		epting this per ances of the Ci	rmit shall compl ty of Portland re

of the provisions of the Statutes of Nature that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of Nature that the construction, maintenance and uthis department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

rication inspect in must and with a permission permission procure this lading or a table to the control of the

g

of buildings and sa

A certificate of occupancy procured by owner before ing or part thereof is occup

tures, and of the application

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept.

Health Dept

Appeal Board

Other

DepartmentName

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

					PFRM	IT ISSU	ED	
•	ine - Building or Use	~ ~	ш	mit No:	Issue Date		CBL:	100
	101 Tel: (207) 874-8703	, Fax: (207) 874-87		05-1089		1 = 200	3 8 9 A	A007001 72
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		1	Address) OE	1 -: 200	Phone:	1
ØALICE ST	Anderson Leo			Alice St		TI		
Business Name:	Contractor Name TBD	:	Port	actor Address	CITY OF	PORIL	MAD	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	<u> </u>		t Type:			<u> </u>	Zone:
bessed buyer 3 rame	i none.			gle Family				Zone:
Past Use:	Proposed Use:			it Fee:	Cost of Wo	·k: CF	O District:	
Vacant Land	1 -	House w/ attatched	1 (1111	\$1,626.00	\$170,0	-	5	
vacant Land	garage	Trouse w attached	EIDE	DEPT: [<u>ψ170,0</u>	INSPECT		
			FIRE	DEP1:	Approved	Use Group	23	Type:
			}	L	Denied	-0	U_{\sim}	
						I I'	1-20	いク
Proposed Project Description:	•						1 00 12	1911
Single Family House w/ at	ttatched garage		Signat	ure:		Signature:	XVN 6	<u> </u>
			PEDE	STRIAN ACT	TIVITIES DIS	TRICT (P.A.	. D 2)	7 7
			Action	n: Appro	oved Ap	proved w/Cor	nditions [Denied
			Signat	ture:		Da	ate:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For	105		Zonin	g Approv	al		
dmartin	08/10/2005							
	on does not preclude the	Special Zone or Rev	iews	Zon	ing Appeal		Historic Pr	reservation
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		☐ Shoreland A		☐ Variance			Not in District or Landman	
2. Building permits do n septic or electrical wo		Wetland	67	Miscel	laneous		Does Not l	Require Review
3. Building permits are within six (6) months	void if work is not started of the date of issuance.	☐ Flood Zone PAre	Conditional Use Interpretation			Requires Review Approved		
False information may permit and stop all wo	y invalidate a building ork	Subdivision						
		Site Plan 2005 - 01	76 Approved			Approved w/Conditions		
		Maj Minor Mi	1	Denied	l		Denie	
		all with con	The	R				
		Date: 2 8 18	05	Date:		late:	*	
		'/ * · · · ·						
							_	
		CERTIFICAT					_	
	ne owner of record of the na the owner to make this appl							
	a permit for work describe							
	enter all areas covered by su							
such permit.								
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRE	22		DATE	7	DI	HONE

City of Portland, Maine - B	building or Use Permi	t	Permit No:	Date Applied For: 07/19/2005	CBL:					
389 Congress Street, 04101 Te	C	05-1089	389 A007001							
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Address:	Phone:							
116-118 ALICE ST	Anderson Leonard		116 Alice St							
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	1	Contractor Address:		Phone					
	TBD		Portland							
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	P	Permit Type:							
		<u> </u>	Single Family							
Proposed Use:		1	Project Description:							
Single Family House w/ attatched garage Single Family House w/ attatched garage										
Dept: Zoning Status Note:	: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	1 Approval D	ate: 08/18/2005 Okto Issue: □					
 This permit is being approved work. 	on the basis of plans submi	itted. Any deviati	ions shall require a	separate approval b	efore starting that					
Separate permits shall be required chimney and rear bulkhead are			rages. Currently a	10x12 rear deck, fro	nt stairs, side					
3) This property shall remain a si approval.	ingle family dwelling. Any	change of use sha	ll require a separat	e permit application	for review and					
Dept: Building Status	: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	- Approval D	ate: 09/14/2005					
	For details on required revied items, he may have the despondences, the new plans	lrafter call & resu			Ok to Issue:					
1) Separate permits are required	for any electrical, plumbing	, or heating.								
Application approval based up requires separate review and a		applicant. Any o	leviation from appi	roved plans as updat	red on 9/14/05					
A copy of the enclosed chimned Certificate of Occupancy.	ey disclosure must be subm	itted to this office	upon completion	of the permitted wor	k or for the					
4) The design load spec sheets for	or any engineered beam(s) n	nust be submitted	to this office.							
Dept: DRC Status Note:	: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Jay Reynolds	Approval D	ate: 08/26/2005 Ok to Issue:					
1) Two (2) City of Portland appro Occupancy.	oved species and size trees	must be planted o	on your street fronta	age prior to issuance	e of a Certificate of					
2) All damage to sidewalk, curb, certificate of occupancy.	street, or public utilities sha	all be repaired to	City of Portland sta	andards prior to issu	ance of a					
3) A sewer permit is required for section of Public Works must										
4) A street opening permit(s) is reby the City of Portland are elig	-	e contact Carol M	erritt ay 874-8300,	ext. 8822. (Only ex	xcavators licensed					
5) All Site work (final grading, la	andscaping, loam and seed)	must be complete	ed prior to issuance	of a certificate of o	ccupancy.					
6) The Development Review Coonnecessary due to field condition		to require addition	nal lot grading or o	other drainage impro	vements as					
Dept: Planning Status Note:	Not Applicable	Reviewer:	Jay Reynolds	Approval D	ate: 08/26/2005 Ok to Issue: □					

116-118 Alice St. 389-17-7 #

05-1089

Attic or additional Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing (Table R802.4(1) andR802.4(2))	Second Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing (Table R502.3.1(1) & Table R502.3.1(2))	.1(2))	Built-Up Wood Center Girder Dimension/Type Sill/Band Joist Type & Dimensions	Girder & Header Spans (Table R 502.5(2))	Lally Column Type (Section R407)	Anchor Bolts/Straps, spacing (Section R403.1.6)	Ventilation/Access (Section R408.1 & R408.3) Crawls Space ONLY	Foundation Drainage, Fabric, Damp proofing (Section R405 & R406)	Footing Dimensions/Depth (Table R403.1 & R403.1(1), (Section R403.1 & R403.1.4.1)	STRUCTURAL	Soil type/Presumptive Load Value (Table K401.4.1) Acquisted PC Component Submitted Plan	ONE AND TWO FAMILY
TRUSSES	2×10 16" 0-C. Garage 13" 075 16"0 CM	16"0.6.	3-2×12 2×6 PT 2×10 BOX	6.811	3./2 Lally BLIX-28'	1/2"6"6"0.C. 12" corner	MA	Gituminis, Febric		20" X10" 16" x10" Trastured	1) Adjusted PKL COMM Nums Submitted Plan	PLAN REVIEW
2x10 rol tox 1 he 2x10 rol tox 16 oc. Of B		R	QC	max allowed 613" OK	5/13/05 reduced to 6'3"	X	R	R	X	_	Findings Revisions Inspection	CHECKLIST

the mounded

TO PAF Kon. TO PAF Kon. TO PAF Kon.	Dwelling Unit Separation (Section 🕰 17) and	Smoke Detectors (Section R313) Location and type/Interconnected	Guardrails and Handrails (Section R312 & R311.5.6.R311.5.6.3) 36 "- 42" 4" Section R312 & R311.5.6.3)	Headroom (Section R311.5.2) $6/8^{-1}$	Width (Section R311.5.1)	Treads and Risers (Section R311.5.3) (Section R311.5.3)	main R-7/16 TE- 10"	Interior 3	Number of Stairways	 Means of Egress (See E-11 & E-12)	Type of Heating System FHu - 01
R.		R							7		

7/13/05 FEUISION

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If YOU or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: \\(\c	Alice	Street						
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure							
A	Leon	rand Anderso	30	<u> </u>				
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone	name, address & Legnard Anderson I, Maine 04103 47-3522) Wo	st Of ork: \$\10,000 \$\\$\55\000				
				#1926.00 Cg				
Proposed use: New home to be built Project description:								
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	TBD	/ Home owner	_					
Who should we contact when the permit Mailing address:	is ready:	eonard Ande 3 Allen Ave. Hand, Maine	041(<u>1027</u>	03				
We will contact you by phone when the preview the requirements before starting and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	ny work, with	n a Plan Reviewer. A stop	work o					
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCL	UDED IN THE	SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT!	WILL BE	E AUTOMATICALLY				

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application & his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant: Leand Cult Date: 6/2/2005

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City **Hall**

•	1 / -
Applicant: Leonard Anderson	Date: 3/18/05
Address: 116-118 Alice 81	C-B-L: 389-A-00/22
	ZONING ORDINANCE
Date - N J Devi	# 05-1089
Zone Location - R - Z	
Interior or corner lot -	1-0, 00 with Attached gard
Proposed Use Work - Nes Sugla TA	in ly dwell y with Attached gant
Beivinge Dispositi -	
Lot Street Frontage - 50' mm - 102	.98 geva
Front Yard 25 min - 27 to dr	adstans
Rear Yard - 25' min - 28' from	fet deck
Side Yard - 14'm - 15 & 22' 8	hom
Side Yard - 14'm - 15 & 22' 8 25tory Projections - VEA Deck 12'X 14' - TEAV	oulthead 5x6-5ide Churcy 3'x6' frat Stans
Width of Lot- 80 min - 99' Scaled	
Height - 35 max - 24 Scala	el
Tot 1700 10 000 4 15 10 020 4	C 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lot Coverage Impervious Surface - 20 % w	ntx of 2007, 41 may
Area per Family - 10,000 Time	
Off-street Parking - Zaky Spaces rey-	2CM gAN ge 8 hou 122 28×34 + 952
Loading Bays - NA	24×28 = 672
Site Plan - Must 2005-017/	12 × 14 = 168 5 × 6 = 30
Site Plan - mov # 2005-017(Shoreland Zoning/Stream Protection -	3 x 6 = 18
Flood Plains - Romel Z Zae X	5 x Z = 10
4,	(1850)
	Notified SAndi Brown 8/18/05

Permit Number
Checked By/Date



Generated by REScheck Package Generator Compliance Certificate

Project Title: 116-118 Alice St

Energy Code: 2003 IECC
Location: Portland, Maine
ConstructionType: Single Family

Window-to-Wall Ratio: **0.15**Heating Degree Days: **7378**

Report Date:

Date of Plans:

Project Information:

Builder Information:

Leonard Anderson

Project Notes:

Compliance: Passes

Assembly	Cavity R-Value	Cont. R-Value	Glazing or Door U-Factor
Ceiling:	38.0	0.0	
Wall:	19.0	0.0	
Window:			0.300
Door:			0.350
Floor:	21.0	0.0	
Slab-on-Grade: , Insulation Depth: 4.0		8.0	
Furnace: : 85 AFUE			

Statement of Compliance: The proposed building design described here is consistent with the building plans, specifications, and other calculations submitted with the permit application. The proposed building has been designed to meet the 2003 IECC requirements in the REScheck Package Generator and to comply with the mandatory requirements listed in the REScheck Inspection Checklist.

Builder/Designer Company Name Date

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

Zoning Copy

2005-0176

Application I.D. Number

Leonard Anderson		Marge Schmuckal	7/1912005
Applicant			Application Date
543 Allen Avenue, Portland, ME 0	4103		Anderson House
Applicant's Mailing Address		_	Project Name/Description
Leonard Anderson		116 - 116 Alice Stree	
Consultant/Agent		Address of Proposed	Site
Applicant Ph: (207)797-3522	Agent Fax:	390 A007001	
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telepho	one, Fax	Assessor's Reference	:: Chart-Block-Lot
Proposed Development (check all the	hat apply): 🔽 New Build	ling Building Addition Change	Of Use Residential Office Retail
Manufacturing Warehous	e/Distribution Parkir	ng Lot	Other (specify)
2588		10047 sf	
Proposed Building square Feet or #	of Units	Acreage of Site	Zoning
Check Review Required:			
Site Plan (major/minor)	Subdivision # of lots	PAD Review	14-403 Streets Review
☐ Flood Hazard	Shoreland	☐ HistoricPreservation	DEP Local Certification
Zoning Conditional Use (ZBA/PB)	Zoning Variance		Other
Fees Paid: Site Pla	\$50.00 Subdivision	Engineer Review	\$250.00 Date 8/5/2005
Zoning Approval Statu	ıs:	Reviewer	
Approved	Approved w/Con See Attached	nditions	ied
Approval Date	Approval Expiration	n Extension to	Additional Sheets
Condition Compliance			Attached
	signature	date	
Performance Guarantee	Required'	☐ Not Required	
• No building permit may be issued	until a performance guara	ntee has been submitted as indicated bel	wc
Performance Guarantee Accept	red		
	date	amount	expiration date
Inspection Fee Paid			
	date	amount	
Building Permit Issue			
	date	<u> </u>	
Performance Guarantee Reduce	ed		
	date	remaining ba	ance signature
Temporary Certificate of Occupa	ancy	☐ Conditions (See A	ttached)
	date		expiration date
Final Inspection			
	date	signature	•
Certificate Of Occupancy			
	date	,	
Performance Guarantee Releas	ed		
	date	signature	9
Defect Guarantee Submitted			
	submitted	I date amount	expiration date
Defect Guarantee Released			
	date	signature)

Warranty Deed

KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENT that, **Gregory J. Sandora**, individual with a mailing address of 20241 Estero Gardens Circle, Unit 202, Estero, Florida 33938, for valuable consideration paid, by **Leonard Anderson**, **an** individual with a mailing address **of 543** Allen Avenue, Portland, Maine 04103, the receipt and sufficiency whereof **is** hereby acknowledged, do hereby GIVE, GRANT, **REMISE**, BARGAIN, SELL AND **CONVEY** unto the said **Leonard Anderson**, his heirs and assigns, with *warranty covenants*, *a* certain lot or parcel of real property situated in the City of Portland, County of Cumberland and State of Maine, more particularly bounded and described as follows:

Beginning at **the** northeasterly sideline **of** Alice Street, in the City of Portland, **at** the northwesterly comer of Lot #60, **as shown** on a Plan entitled "Crest View **Acres**, Section 5," dated December 24, 1969 and recorded in the Cumberland County Registry of Deeds in Plan Book 81, Page 23;

Thence N 39° **57**' W along said Alice Street a distance of One Hundred and Three (103') feet, more or less, to a point;

Thence N 54° 07' E across land of Grantor, shown **as** Lot #59 on said Plan **of** "Crest View Acres, Section 5" a distance **of** One Hundred and Twenty-Five One Hundredths (1 00.25') feet, more or less, to a point;

Thence S 39° **57**' E along the easterly boundary of Lot #59 a distance of Ninety-Eight (**98**') feet to a point;

Thence S 51° 16' W along the northwesterly boundary of Lot #60 a distance of One Hundred and Twenty-Five One Hundredths (100.25') feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

Said parcel is conveyed subject to any **rights** and easements of record.

Being all of the premises conveyed by Gregory J. Sandora and Kathleen A. Sandora to Gregory 3. Sandora by deed dated May 13,2003 and recorded in said Registry in Book 19812, Page 79.

The deed preparer makes no representation or certification as to the precise survey description of the above parcel.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Greg instrument on this, the day of May, 2	ory J. Sandora have executed the foregoing 2005.
FAUTER P. auge	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Witness	Gregory J. Sandora
STATE OF FLORIDA	
Lee (early, ss.	May $\frac{2440}{12}$, 2005
Then personally appeared the above name execution of the foregoing instrument to be his fr	ed Gregory J. Sandora and acknowledged the ree act and deed.
Before me,	
	Jaures P. Civrigo
LAUREN P. CARGO	Notary Public
Notary Public - State of Florida - G 3- My Commission Expires Apr 13, 2009 Commission # DD 418545	Lauren P. Cargo Print Name
Bended By National Notary Asen.	April 13,2009
	Commission Expires
	Jee Country

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press the **New Search** button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query.

Current Owner Information

Card Number 1 of 1 389 A007001 Parcel ID Location ALICE ST Land Use VACANT LAND

ANDERSON LEONARD Owner Address

543 ALLEN AVE

PORTLAND ME 04103

22629/064 Book/Page Legal

389-A-7-20 ALICE ST 116-118

10047 SF

Current Assessed Valuation For Fiscal Year 2006

Building \$44,740 \$ 0.00 \$44,740

Estimated Assessed Valuation For Fiscal Year 2007*

Building Land Total \$86,000 \$ 0.00 \$86,000

Property Information

Type

Year Built	Style	Story Height	sq. Pt.	Total Acres 0.231	
Bedrooms	Full Baths	Half Baths	Total Rooms	Attic	Basement
Outbuildings					

Size

Grade

Year Built

Sales Information

Quantity

Date	Туре	Price	Book/Page
07/01/2003	LAND		19812-79
09/24/1997	LAND	\$3,000	13339-266
10/29/1993	LAND	\$3,000	11667-005

Picture and Sketch

Sketch Tax. Mo **Picture**

Click here to view Tax Roll Information.

Any information concerning tax payments should be directed to the Treasury office at 874-8490 or e-

Condition

Value subject to change based upon review of property status as of 4/1/06. The tax rate will be determined by City Council in May 2006.